


















Appendix - A Page 1

Riverside Public Utilities - Monthly Rate and Service Schedule

12,263.67$

Site Facility Type Completion Warranty Start Warranty End Equip & Labor SSG SSA PREV MAINT Total Monthly Rate

Mountain View Substation Substation Confirmed 10/1/2013 10/1/2014 -$ -$ -$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Casa Blanca Substation Substation Confirmed 1/17/2014 1/17/2015 -$ -$ -$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Hunter Substation Substation Confirmed 1/17/2014 1/17/2015 -$ -$ -$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Freeman Substation Substation Confirmed 3/11/2014 3/11/2015 -$ -$ -$ 460.50$ 460.50$

La Colina Substation Substation Confirmed 3/11/2014 3/11/2015 -$ -$ -$ 460.50$ 460.50$

UOC - Utilities Operation Center Operations Center Confirmed 3/11/2014 3/11/2015 942.50$ 1,815.00$ 2,146.00$ 737.50$ 5,641.00$

Orangecrest Substation Substation Confirmed 4/14/2014 4/14/2015 -$ -$ -$ 460.50$ 460.50$

University Substation Substation Confirmed 4/22/2014 4/22/2015 -$ -$ -$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Clearwater Generation Generation Station Confirmed 7/4/2014 7/4/2015 -$ -$ -$ 401.33$ 401.33$

Harvey Lynn Substation Substation Confirmed 7/23/2014 7/23/2015 -$ -$ -$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Springs Substation and Generation Generation Station Confirmed 9/1/2014 9/1/2015 -$ -$ -$ 921.00$ 921.00$

Riverside Substation Substation Confirmed 9/26/2014 9/26/2015 -$ -$ -$ 507.17$ 507.17$

Plaza Substation Substation Estimated 7/1/2016 7/1/2017 -$ -$ -$ 413.83$ 413.83$

Box Springs Radio Site Radio Site Estimated 2/15/2015 2/15/2016 -$ -$ -$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Orange Terrace Radio Site Radio Site Estimated 2/15/2015 2/15/2016 -$ -$ -$ 200.67$ 200.67$

RERC - Back-Up Site Energy Resource Center Confirmed 3/11/2014 3/11/2015 -$ -$ -$ 93.33$ 93.33$

Tilden Radio Site Radio Site Estimated 2/15/2015 2/15/2016 -$ -$ -$ 200.67$ 200.67$
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Riverside Public Utilities - Monthly Rate Billing Scheudle

January February March April May June July August September October November December

Mountain View Substation 10/1/2014 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Casa Blanca Substation 1/17/2015 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Hunter Substation 1/17/2015 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Freeman Substation 3/11/2015 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

La Colina Substation 3/11/2015 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

UOC - Utilities Operation Center 3/11/2015 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$

Orangecrest Substation 4/14/2015 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

University Substation 4/22/2015 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Clearwater Generation 7/4/2015 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$

Harvey Lynn Substation 7/23/2015 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Spring Substation and Gneration 9/1/2015 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$

Riverside Substation 9/26/2015 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$

Plaza Substation 7/1/2017 -$ -$ -$ -$ -$ -$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$

Box Springs Radio Site 2/15/2016 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Orange Terrace Radio Site 2/15/2016 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

RERC - Back-Up Site 3/11/2015 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$

Tilden Radio Site 2/15/2016 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Total Monthly Rate 11,849.84$ 11,849.84$ 11,849.84$ 11,849.84$ 11,849.84$ 11,849.84$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$

2017 Annual PO $144,681.04

2017 2017

Site Warranty End
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Riverside Public Utilities - Monthly Rate Billing Scheudle

January February March April May June July August September October November December

Mountain View Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Casa Blanca Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Hunter Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Freeman Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

La Colina Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

UOC - Utilities Operation Center 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$

Orangecrest Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

University Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Clearwater Generation 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$

Harvey Lynn Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Spring Substation and Gneration 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$

Riverside Substation 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$

Plaza Substation 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$

Box Springs Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Orange Terrace Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

RERC - Back-Up Site 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$

Tilden Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Total Monthly Rate 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$

2018 Annual PO $147,164.04

Site

2018
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Riverside Public Utilities - Monthly Rate Billing Scheudle

January February March April May June July August September October November December

Mountain View Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Casa Blanca Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Hunter Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Freeman Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

La Colina Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

UOC - Utilities Operation Center 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$

Orangecrest Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

University Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Clearwater Generation 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$

Harvey Lynn Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Spring Substation and Gneration 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$

Riverside Substation 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$

Plaza Substation 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$

Box Springs Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Orange Terrace Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

RERC - Back-Up Site 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$

Tilden Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Total Monthly Rate 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$

2019 Annual PO $147,164.04

2019

Site
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Riverside Public Utilities - Monthly Rate Billing Scheudle

January February March April May June July August September October November December

Mountain View Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Casa Blanca Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Hunter Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Freeman Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

La Colina Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

UOC - Utilities Operation Center 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$ 5,641.00$

Orangecrest Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

University Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Clearwater Generation 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$ 401.33$

Harvey Lynn Substation 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$ 460.50$

Spring Substation and Gneration 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$ 921.00$

Riverside Substation 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$ 507.17$

Plaza Substation 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$ 413.83$

Box Springs Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Orange Terrace Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

RERC - Back-Up Site 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$ 93.33$

Tilden Radio Site 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$ 200.67$

Total Monthly Rate 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$ 12,263.67$

2020 Annual PO $147,164.04

2020

Site




